
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KACI FORAKER 5177-3 Sedgwick Individual 696

2 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-4 Barber County 672

3 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 657

4 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 645

5 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 641

6 CAITLYNN STEVENSON 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 628

7 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 616

8 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 616

9 JAKE KEENE 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 601

10 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180-10 Southwind District #1 597

11 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 589

12 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-3 Southwind District #1 584

13 GAVIN FRY 1180-4 Southwind District #1 581

14 JADE EDWARDS 1132-4 Greenwood 577

15 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 574

16 RYANN ALLISON 1181-1 Southwind District #2 571

17 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-5 Scott 568

18 ABBY EWING 1200-9 Wildcat District #2 567

19 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 566

20 GRADY HAMMER 1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 560

21 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-4 Pottawatomie 559

22 GABRIELL HAMMER 1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 559

23 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-3 Greenwood 542

24 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 536

25 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-3 Pottawatomie 534

26 ELIJAH SCHWINN 1142-8 Leavenworth 533

27 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 532

28 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 520

29 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 519

30 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-6 Southwind District #2 510

31 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 509

32 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 507

33 CLAY BRILLHART 1182-2 Southwind District #3 507

34 TESSA BEEMAN 4132-3 Greenwood Individual 505

35 DANIELLE NADING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 502

36 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 500



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Overall

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 500

38 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 485

39 KEATH MEYER 1170-9 River Valley District #1 485

40 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 483

41 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 483

42 CHISUM GRUND 1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 479

43 LAKIN PERRY 1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 468

44 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 465

45 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 459

46 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 459

47 SPENCER DUGAN 4164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 454

48 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200-14 Wildcat District #2 452

49 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-8 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 447

50 CONNOR COLLINS 4177-2 Sedgwick Individual 445

51 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-4 Scott 440

52 DAVID KLAMM 1142-5 Leavenworth 439

53 PAYKE BROWN 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 438

54 WYATT SLADE 1165-6 Pratt 437

55 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-3 Wilson 432

56 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 428

57 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 426

58 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-4 Wilson 417

59 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 413

60 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 412

61 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 389

62 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 377

63 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-5 Wilson 363



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Placings

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 300

2 GRADY HAMMER 1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 295

3 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 292

4 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 292

5 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-5 Scott 290

6 JAKE KEENE 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 290

7 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 290

8 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 289

9 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 289

10 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-3 Southwind District #1 288

11 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-4 Pottawatomie 286

12 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 286

13 KACI FORAKER 5177-3 Sedgwick Individual 285

14 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 285

15 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-3 Pottawatomie 283

16 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 281

17 RYANN ALLISON 1181-1 Southwind District #2 280

18 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 279

19 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-3 Greenwood 279

20 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 279

21 GAVIN FRY 1180-4 Southwind District #1 277

22 GABRIELL HAMMER 1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 277

23 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 277

24 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 276

25 CAITLYNN STEVENSON 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 276

26 ELIJAH SCHWINN 1142-8 Leavenworth 276

27 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 275

28 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 274

29 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 274

30 JADE EDWARDS 1132-4 Greenwood 273

31 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-6 Southwind District #2 271

32 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 271

33 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 268

34 ABBY EWING 1200-9 Wildcat District #2 267

35 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 266

36 KEATH MEYER 1170-9 River Valley District #1 265



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Placings

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 264

38 LAKIN PERRY 1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 264

39 WYATT SLADE 1165-6 Pratt 263

40 CONNOR COLLINS 4177-2 Sedgwick Individual 263

41 DANIELLE NADING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 262

42 CLAY BRILLHART 1182-2 Southwind District #3 262

43 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 262

44 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 258

45 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 257

46 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200-14 Wildcat District #2 257

47 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-4 Barber County 256

48 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-8 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 256

49 SPENCER DUGAN 4164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 256

50 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180-10 Southwind District #1 255

51 CHISUM GRUND 1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 253

52 TESSA BEEMAN 4132-3 Greenwood Individual 252

53 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 250

54 DAVID KLAMM 1142-5 Leavenworth 248

55 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 244

56 PAYKE BROWN 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 244

57 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 244

58 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-4 Scott 238

59 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-3 Wilson 238

60 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-4 Wilson 226

61 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 224

62 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-5 Wilson 216

63 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 177



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Reasons

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KACI FORAKER 5177-3 Sedgwick Individual 136

2 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 134

3 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 132

4 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-4 Pottawatomie 131

5 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 131

6 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 129

7 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 129

8 RYANN ALLISON 1181-1 Southwind District #2 129

9 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-3 Greenwood 128

10 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 128

11 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 127

12 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-5 Scott 127

13 TESSA BEEMAN 4132-3 Greenwood Individual 125

14 JADE EDWARDS 1132-4 Greenwood 125

15 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-4 Barber County 124

16 DANIELLE NADING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 124

17 CLAY BRILLHART 1182-2 Southwind District #3 123

18 JAKE KEENE 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 123

19 CHISUM GRUND 1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 122

20 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 122

21 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-6 Southwind District #2 121

22 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-3 Pottawatomie 121

23 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-3 Southwind District #1 121

24 GRADY HAMMER 1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 121

25 LAKIN PERRY 1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 120

26 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180-10 Southwind District #1 118

27 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 118

28 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 118

29 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 117

30 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 117

31 GAVIN FRY 1180-4 Southwind District #1 117

32 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 116

33 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 116

34 CAITLYNN STEVENSON 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 115

35 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 115

36 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 115



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Reasons

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 PAYKE BROWN 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 114

38 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 114

39 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 113

40 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-8 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 113

41 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 113

42 DAVID KLAMM 1142-5 Leavenworth 110

43 ELIJAH SCHWINN 1142-8 Leavenworth 110

44 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200-14 Wildcat District #2 108

45 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 108

46 GABRIELL HAMMER 1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 108

47 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 106

48 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 105

49 SPENCER DUGAN 4164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 105

50 WYATT SLADE 1165-6 Pratt 105

51 ABBY EWING 1200-9 Wildcat District #2 105

52 KEATH MEYER 1170-9 River Valley District #1 103

53 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 101

54 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-4 Scott 99

55 CONNOR COLLINS 4177-2 Sedgwick Individual 98

56 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-4 Wilson 97

57 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 89

58 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 85

59 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 80

60 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-3 Wilson 80

61 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 80

62 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-5 Wilson 79

63 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 79



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Meat ID

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 MADIE MARSHALL 1101-4 Barber County 292

2 KACI FORAKER 5177-3 Sedgwick Individual 275

3 TYCE LONKER 1101-3 Barber County 249

4 CAITLYNN STEVENSON 1199-25 Wildcat District #1 237

5 TAYLOR PAXSON 1101-6 Barber County 233

6 CADE LONKER 1101-2 Barber County 233

7 JOEL NELSON 1150-8 Meadowlark District #1 226

8 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180-10 Southwind District #1 224

9 RHETT NEWBY 1199-19 Wildcat District #1 204

10 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-10 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 203

11 ABBY EWING 1200-9 Wildcat District #2 195

12 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-8 Southwind District #2 193

13 JAKE KEENE 1199-16 Wildcat District #1 188

14 GAVIN FRY 1180-4 Southwind District #1 187

15 JADE EDWARDS 1132-4 Greenwood 179

16 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-3 Southwind District #1 175

17 GABRIELL HAMMER 1188-4 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 174

18 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 168

19 RYANN ALLISON 1181-1 Southwind District #2 162

20 EMILY GLENN 1176-1 Scott 154

21 DALLIE METHENEY 1176-5 Scott 151

22 ELIJAH SCHWINN 1142-8 Leavenworth 147

23 GRADY HAMMER 1188-5 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 144

24 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164-4 Pottawatomie 142

25 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-3 Greenwood 135

26 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-3 Pottawatomie 130

27 TESSA BEEMAN 4132-3 Greenwood Individual 128

28 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-5 Greenwood 127

29 CLAY BRILLHART 1182-2 Southwind District #3 122

30 KARLEE LOGAN 1176-3 Scott 121

31 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 119

32 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-6 Southwind District #2 118

33 EMMA LEHMANN 1109-5 Coffey 118

34 KEATH MEYER 1170-9 River Valley District #1 117

35 DANIELLE NADING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 116

36 ERIN DRYBREAD 1202-3 Wilson 114



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Meat ID

Aug 20, 2016

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 112

38 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-11 Southwind District #1 109

39 GAGE HARDING 1182-5 Southwind District #3 109

40 CHISUM GRUND 1188-3 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 104

41 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 103

42 KYLEE LOGAN 1176-4 Scott 103

43 JUDD NELSON 1150-9 Meadowlark District #1 99

44 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-9 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 97

45 TAYLOR OBRIEN 1182-9 Southwind District #3 95

46 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-4 Wilson 94

47 SPENCER DUGAN 4164-3 Pottawatomie Individual 93

48 KAMI MCCOMB 1165-3 Pratt 93

49 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 91

50 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200-14 Wildcat District #2 87

51 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 85

52 LAKIN PERRY 1188-7 Sunflower District - Wallce #1 84

53 CONNOR COLLINS 4177-2 Sedgwick Individual 84

54 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 81

55 DAVID KLAMM 1142-5 Leavenworth 81

56 PAYKE BROWN 1150-3 Meadowlark District #1 80

57 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-8 Sunflower District - Wallce #2 78

58 SYDNEY KOIRTH 1165-2 Pratt 72

59 WYATT SLADE 1165-6 Pratt 69

60 ABIGALE REAVES 1202-5 Wilson 68

61 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1142-3 Leavenworth 55

62 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis County 54

63 BROCK MONTGOMERY 1165-4 Pratt 43
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